

HOUSE AMENDMENT 2 TO hb1068.

deleting "STUDENTS" from line 10 on page 1 and substituting therefor "COLLEGE GRADUATES"

and

by deleting "STUDENTS" from line 17 on page 1 and substituting therefor "COLLEGE GRADUATES"

and

by deleting "who are" from line 25 on page 1

and

by deleting "years, are" from line 25 on page 1 and substituting therefor: "years"

and

by deleting line 26 on page 1 and substituting therefor "who"

and

by deleting "student" from line 28 on page 1 and substituting therefor "insured"